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If you need to contact a coordinator, select the individual designated for the relevant state. 
We recommend communicating via e-mail.

Jeremy Coleman, Ph.D.
Jeremy_Coleman@fws.gov
607-753-9334
National WNS Coordinator

Ann Froschauer
Ann_Froschauer@fws.gov
413-658-4493 cell
National WNS Communications Leader

----------

Alaska WNS Coordinator (TBA)
(AK)

Richard Geboy
Richard_Geboy@fws.gov
812-334-4261 x 210
Midwest WNS Coordinator
(IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, MO, OH, WI)

Clark McCreedy
Clark_McCreedy@fws.gov
307-772-2374 x228
Mountain-Prairie WNS Coordinator
(CO, KS, MT, NE, ND, SD, UT, WY )

Alison Whitlock, Ph.D. (beginning Oct. 1)
Alison_Whitlock@fws.gov 
Northeast WNS Coordinator
(CT, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VA, VT, WV)

Marilyn Blair
Marilyn_J_Blair@fws.gov
208-476-9500
Pacific WNS Coordinator
(ID, WA, OR)

Larry Rabin 
Larry_Rabin@fws.gov
916-414-6481
Pacific Southwest WNS Coordinator
(CA, NV)

Mike Armstrong
Mike_Armstrong@fws.gov
502-229-4632 cell
502-695-0468 x101 office
Southeast WNS Coordinator
(AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, PR, SC, TN, VI)

Paul Barrett
Paul_Barrett@fws.gov
505-248-6281
Southwest WNS Coordinator
(AZ, NM, OK, TX)

----------

Donita Cotter
Donita_Cotter@fws.gov
703-358-2383 
WNS Coordinator
National Wildlife Refuge System

